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SCORECARD - 72 ARROW ROUND
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To claim an award or record please tick the box. By ticking the box and signing the scorecard | agree to pay for the claimed 364rd

CLAIM

All Gold

Perfect 10

Target Award

Record

72 ARROW SCORECARD V 2022 1.0 AA

PLEASE NOTE:
1. SCORING MUST BE IN BLUE OR BLACK INK OR BLACK PENCIL

2. ALL BOXES MUST BE FULLY COMPLETED PRIOR TO SUBMITTING OR THE SCORECARD WILL BE REJECTED

3. FOR EVENTS REGISTERED WITH AA, ONLY A JUDGE HAS THE AUTHORITY TO MAKE CHANGES TO ARROW VALUES
ON THIS SCORECARD, IF NOT THE SCORECARD WILL BE INVALID

4. TIED SCORES ARE DECIDED FIRSTLY ON THE GREATEST NUMBER OF 10s & Xs AND IF STILL TIED THEN ON Xs




Cheuk sing Cheung

June Club QRE 15/06/2024 Single 720 15/06/2024
WA 50/720 Open Male Compound
Distance: 50m WA 80cm (6 ring) Avg Notes
6 X X 10 10 10 8 58 58 9.67
12 X X 10 10 9 9 58 116 9.67 Bronze All Gold
18 X X 10 10 10 8 58 174 967
24 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 228 9.00 BronzeAll Gold
30 X X 10 9 9 8 56 284 933
36 X X 10 9 9 8 56 340 933
10's/X's 20 X's 10 Total: 340
Distance: 50m WA 80cm (6 ring) Avg Notes
6 X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56 9.33  Bronze All Gold
12 X 10 10 10 9 9 58 114 9.67 Bronze All Gold
18 X X 9 8 8 7 52 166 8.67
24 X 10 10 10 9 9 58 224 9.67 BronzeAll Gold
30 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 279 9.17  Bronze All Gold
36 X X 10 10 9 9 58 337 9.67 BronzeAll Gold
10's/X's 17  X's 7 Total: 337
Distance 10's/X's X's Score Average
50m 20 10 340 9.44
50m 17 7 337 9.36
Totals 37 17 677

NOTE: Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.



QRE April 24

15/06/2024

DOS: Cameron Brodie, Cameron Brodie, Cameron Brodie, Cameron

Level: Club

Brodie, Cameron Brodie, Cameron Brodie, Cameron Brodie

Archer & Placing

Under 14 Male Compound

1st
2nd
3rd

Under 14 Male Recurve

1st

Under 14 Male Barebow Compound

1st

Brodie, Ethan

Glenister, Stanley

Dos santos, Oliver

Glenister, Alexander

Brodie, Xavier

Open Female Recurve

1st

Open Female Barebow Recurve

1st

Open Male Compound

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Li, Qi

Hu, May

Cheung, Cheuk sing

King, Jarrah
Ho, Vincent
Ng, Kane

Alphonso, Julian

Open Male Recurve

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Open Male Barebow Recurve

1st

50+ Female Compound

Ist

Potts, Alec
Howell, Ben
Taylor, Justin

Barras, Vaughan

Hall, Kkye

Hudson, Raelene

50+ Male Compound

1st

Griffin, Steve

50+ Male Recurve

1st

50+ Male Barebow Recurve

1st

Shears, Matthew

Gooding, Ross

70+ Male Compound

1st

NOTES:

« Click on the event name to view all flights as recorded
« Click on an individual score to see that archer's scoresheet

Mackieson, William

Round

AA 30/720

AA 20/720

AA 20/720

AA 20/720

AA 20/720

WA 70/720

WABB 50/720 (AA 50/720)

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 50/720

WA 70/720

WA 70/720

AA 40/720

AA 40/720

WABB 50/720 (AA 50/720)

AA 30/720

AA 30/720

WA 70/720

WABB 50/720 (AA 50/720)

AA 20/720

Judge(s): Anthony Hudson
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Rating

50.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

53.0

45.0

106.0

102.0

96.0

91.0

79.0

83.0

82.0

44

38

51.0

68

83

64.0

63.0

42.0

« Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.

Total

621

334

298

177

200

417

477

677

668

651

636

588

606

603

534

496

516

673

701

502

587

649



