## **SCORECARD - 72 ARROW ROUND**







HROUSD

First Name
CHENK SING
Family Name
CHENNE
AA Membership Number
39580
RGB Club AIM
AIM
Date of Event 15/6/2014
16/204
Round
WA/720
Target Number
19 C
TICK THE BOXES BELOW TO INDICATE THE

6 arrow 50 m **Progressive** Judge Init. **DISTANCE 1** score Score 6 10 0 10 12 9 0 9 10 18 10 24 10 30 a 36 Xs 10s & Xs Distance 1 Score 0 **OUT OF 360** 

TICK THE BOXES BELOW TO INDICATE THE
GENDER, CLASS AND DIVISION IN WHICH YOU
ARE COMPETING

Male Female  CLASS  Under 14 Under 16 Under 18 Under 21 Open 50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow Crossbow Assisted	GENDER						
CLASS  Under 14 Under 16 Under 18 Under 21 Open 50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Male					
Under 14 Under 16 Under 18 Under 21 Open 50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3 DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Female					
Under 16 Under 18 Under 21 Open 50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3 DIVISION Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow	CLASS						
Under 18 Under 21 Open 50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3 DIVISION Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Under 14					
Under 21 Open 50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3 DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Under 16					
Open 50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3 DIVISION Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Under 18					
50 + 60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Under 21					
60 + 70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Open					
70 + Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		50 +					
Para W1 Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		60 +					
Para Open VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		70 +					
VI 1 VI 2/3  DIVISION  Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Para W1					
Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Para Open					
Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		VI 1					
Recurve Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		VI 2/3					
Compound Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow	DIVISION						
Longbow Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow		Recurve					
Barebow Recurve Barebow Compound Crossbow	/	Compound					
Barebow Compound Crossbow		Longbow					
Crossbow		Barebow Recurve					
		Barebow Compound					
Crossbow Assisted		Crossbow					
		Crossbow Assisted					

Judge Init.		DISTAN	ĆE 2	80 m	6 arrow score	Progressive Score
	6	X 9	10	9	56	start at 0
	12	10	10	10	58	114
	18	×	X	9	52	166
	24	10	<i>J</i> 0	10	58	714
	30	10	9	9	55	279
	36	70	×	9	58	337
	>	(s 7	10s & Xs	17 Dista	nce 2 Score	337

**OUT OF 360** 

DISTANCE	TOTAL Xs	TOTAL 10s & Xs	DISTANCE SCORES			
1 50 m	10	20	340			
2 🐉 m	7	17	337			
ROUND TOTAL	17	37	677			

**OUT OF 720** 

SIGNATURE OF ARCHER
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS

To claim an award or record please tick the box. By ticking the box and signing the scorecard I agree to pay for the claimed awards.

	 <u> </u>
CLAIM	
All Gold	
Perfect 10	
Target Award	
Record	

## PLEASE NOTE:

- 1. SCORING MUST BE IN BLUE OR BLACK INK OR BLACK PENCIL
- 2. ALL BOXES MUST BE FULLY COMPLETED PRIOR TO SUBMITTING OR THE SCORECARD WILL BE REJECTED
- 3. FOR EVENTS REGISTERED WITH AA, ONLY A JUDGE HAS THE AUTHORITY TO MAKE CHANGES TO ARROW VALUES ON THIS SCORECARD, IF NOT THE SCORECARD WILL BE INVALID
- 4. TIED SCORES ARE DECIDED FIRSTLY ON THE GREATEST NUMBER OF 10s & Xs AND IF STILL TIED THEN ON Xs

Cheuk sing Cheung	
June Club QRE 15/06/2024 Single 720	15/06/2024
WA 50/720	Open Male Compound

Distance:	50m			WA 80cm (6 ring)					Avg	Notes
6	Х	Х	10	10	10	8	58	58	9.67	
12	Х	Х	10	10	9	9	58	116	9.67	Bronze All Gold
18	Х	Х	10	10	10	8	58	174	9.67	
24	9	9	9	9	9	9	54	228	9.00	Bronze All Gold
30	Х	Х	10	9	9	8	56	284	9.33	
36	Х	Х	10	9	9	8	56	340	9.33	
10's/X's	20	X's	10	Total:			340			

Distance:	50m					WA 8	30cm (6	Avg	Notes	
6	Х	10	9	9	9	9	56	56	9.33	Bronze All Gold
12	Х	10	10	10	9	9	58	114	9.67	Bronze All Gold
18	Х	Х	9	8	8	7	52	166	8.67	
24	Х	10	10	10	9	9	58	224	9.67	Bronze All Gold
30	10	9	9	9	9	9	55	279	9.17	Bronze All Gold
36	Х	Х	10	10	9	9	58	337	9.67	Bronze All Gold
10's/X's	17	X's	7	Total:			337			

Distance	10's/X's	X's	Score	Average
50m	20	10	340	9.44
50m	17	7	337	9.36
Totals	37	17	677	

NOTE: Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.

## **QRE April 24**

15/06/2024 Level: Club

**DOS:** Cameron Brodie, Cameron Brodie, Cameron

Judge(s): Anthony Hudson

Brodie, Cameron Brodie, Cameron Brodie

	er & Placing	Round	Score	Rating	Total
Unde	r 14 Male Compound				
1st	Brodie, Ethan	AA 30/720	<u>621</u>	50.0	621
2nd	Glenister, Stanley	AA 20/720	<u>334</u>	0.0	334
3rd	Dos santos, Oliver	AA 20/720	<u>298</u>	0.0	298
Unde	r 14 Male Recurve				
1st	Glenister, Alexander	AA 20/720	<u>177</u>	0.0	177
Unde	r 14 Male Barebow Compound				
1st	Brodie, Xavier	AA 20/720	<u>200</u>	0.0	200
Open	Female Recurve				
1st	Li, Qi	WA 70/720	<u>417</u>	53.0	417
Open	Female Barebow Recurve				
1st	Hu, May	WABB 50/720 (AA 50/720)	<u>477</u>	45.0	477
Open	Male Compound				
1st	Cheung, Cheuk sing	WA 50/720	<u>677</u>	106.0	67
2nd	King, Jarrah	WA 50/720	<u>668</u>	102.0	668
3rd	Ho, Vincent	WA 50/720	<u>651</u>	96.0	65
4th	Ng, Kane	WA 50/720	<u>636</u>	91.0	630
5th	Alphonso, Julian	WA 50/720	<u>588</u>	79.0	588
Open	Male Recurve				
1st	Potts, Alec	WA 70/720	<u>606</u>	83.0	600
2nd	Howell, Ben	WA 70/720	<u>603</u>	82.0	60:
3rd	Taylor, Justin	AA 40/720	<u>534</u>	44	534
4th	Barras, Vaughan	AA 40/720	<u>496</u>	38	490
Open	Male Barebow Recurve				
1st	Hall, Kkye	WABB 50/720 (AA 50/720)	<u>516</u>	51.0	510
50+ F	emale Compound				
1st	Hudson, Raelene	AA 30/720	<u>673</u>	68	673
50+ N	Male Compound				
1st	Griffin, Steve	AA 30/720	<u>701</u>	83	70
50+ N	Male Recurve				
1st	Shears, Matthew	WA 70/720	<u>502</u>	64.0	502
50+ N	Male Barebow Recurve				
1st	Gooding, Ross	WABB 50/720 (AA 50/720)	<u>587</u>	63.0	58
70+ N	Male Compound				
1st	Mackieson, William	AA 20/720	<u>649</u>	42.0	649

## NOTES:

- Click on the event name to view all flights as recorded
- Click on an individual score to see that archer's scoresheet
- Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.